he WPA-2400EG is a complete set of weather-proof
2.4Ghz power booster that amplify the signal of any T802.11g device for up to 30dBm(1Watt) in power. That
means your AP or wireless router can reach over 20 kilometers
in open space distance using a 18dBi antenna. Best of all, the
booster is bi-directional to increase both the output power and
the receiving sensitivity.  Several models with different output
level (100mW, 200mW, 500mW, 1W) are available to fit your
WPA-2400EG

WPA-2400EG-27      27dBm(500mW) 802.11g power booster
WPA-2400EG-30      30dBm(1W) 802.11g power booster
Ordering Information
·   Weather proof
·   DC power feed through RF cable
·   Easy to mount
·   Auto gain adjustment
Output Power
·   WPA-2400EG-20:  20dBm(100mW)
·   WPA-2400EG-23:  23dBm(200mw)
·   WPA-2400EG-27:  27dBm(500mW)
·   WPA-2400EG-30:  30dBm(1W)
Operating Range
·   2400-2500 MHz
Operating Mode
·   Bi- Directional TDD